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1P9]|3

__129i+6

IPQ]]1^

129lik

11+1+80

_ 11+1+81

li+1+82

11+1+83

_JUj4SI^_

11+1+85

11̂ 86

11+1+87

11+1+88

l] | J i69

__ 11+1+90

U+i+91

15998

15999

15999A

17076

(1

17077

17078

.. 17079

__ 17080

. 17091

17815

178! A

17^17

/1+15 B

_. 592 B

ARQ B

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Hey

Hite

Hite

Hite

HevwSS^

Kitchens

Hers hey

Herrin

Heywood

Hite

Hite

Herring

HJ.rsch

Herring

Hershberger

He the ox

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Richard R.

Aahevllle, N.Y.

Robert Earle

West Cola., .S.C.

J. F.

Clayton
T^Psvmp s n
Willie

T^esville ^ C

Warren E.

Fort Jackson, S.C
Harry M.
Turtle Creek, Pa.

William S.

Garden CitvrL.I.

Joseph A.

Fort JacksonrS.C.

Norman W.

Lfix^ngtnn, S.C.

Motin J. ,Jr.

Fort JacksonrS.C.

.Tames M.

"Rennettsv-m ft. S

* ot*t Jack son. S . C

Alphseus C.

Macon.G-a.

Ralph G. ,Jr.

Anderson Field. S

Edward Lewis

SjaHabuT.v.lT.C.
w •

Hewitt TMidl n .T_

Hernandez

Hixon

Fort Jacks onr S.C -

Frank A .

Bayard;,: Neb.

Clyde T.

1 Columbia. ^- C.

Hevward

Hite

Heyward

Hite

Hewitt

Hixon

Herde

JTita

Herbe rt

Hite

Hitt

HA^i-^r

John W.

Columbia. S. C.
James D.

Cnl iimbl n. K. P..

Batesburg. S.C.
Haskell M.

Lexington, S.C.

Cleon W.

Shallottft. N _ C _

Lansdon R.

Perote, Ala.
Lawrence

fort Jnp.lrsnn, .^

T^ASVIU* S ^

HI flT-finn.« J.

Fort .Tanks rm, ST

Alfred D.

L^esvillP. R C.

' a T - n n l t A v O l A R f

John LRWT s , Jr.

Cnlumhi n , R 1 n .

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Anderson

Harper

Kirk land

?r,1pfi

Derrick

Brooker

Roberts

Marmorale

Lambkin

Shull

Durst

TTughea

n
Merkowitz

Williams

Plyler

C.

Trotter

Bell

•Rf l l l

Matthews

Matthews

Browder

R(ant.pT.fp1t

Oswalt

Chap in

Hammond

Hyatt

S son

Ahbntt,
r

Hall

3_lack

WflflthP7.fm.d

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Madeline V.

Jamestown, K.Y.

Ruby Mae
Vest Cola.., S.C-

Jimmie Lou
Lexington^ S.C.
P.nnnlfi

Leesviller S.C.

Vina Mae

Lflfisvl 1 1 &t S.C.

^ivian

Columbia, S.C.
Helen W.

Wi Iki nsbnrjte ,Pfl T

Helen
Oyster Bav^L.I.

Patricia J.

Auburn,Tnd.

Nancy Ruth

Farrah Mae

BatesburgPS.C.

"Re -mine

Ore ne-eh u rcr _ S . C .

Shirley
New York,T\LY.

Doris S.

Cayce. S.C.
Mildred

Columbians. C.
Mildred Mimie

Saluda, S.C.

Arl ington , Vs.

T.nmhft -pt.nn . N_ P. _

Kmmie

Columbia. S.C.

Pansy Pearl

Columbia, S.C.
Janie L.

.T>velT
Batesburg, S.C.

Leo la

Lexington, S.C.

Flora K.

SpenGfi-r, W , V f i r

Prances E.

Batesburg. S.C.

r, Teamen
SW^tPvillp N r

Msry E* Va.

Charlottes vill0

Dannie Mae

'RatfiS'hur'p . S . H-

•i-hf?!™** "R.

rt-rpn1t**ville SC

Ca_y_cej S.C.

ABE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

2U
21

21

26
18
?c;

18
ai
17
27

32

?R
21
2£

22

ai
22

23_

20

21

1Q

?-}

20

27

27
21
21
22

19

21
1Q

20
21

18

22

18

p?

2U
20
J i ^^

ii*~*

18

?,-\
^3
27
21+
111

.22

22
27

2Q

22,

18
22

IB

17
25
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w

w

w

w

w

w
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2, DATE LICENSE ISSUED

; Month

Aor

AUK

Sep

Dec

Feb

May :

May

Jun

Jul

Jul

AUg-

Sep

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Jan

Feb

Jun

Jan

Apr

Aug

Sep

WnV

Dec

Mar

Mar

Apr

Mar

May

Jul

Day

12

13

18

?h

9

.7

™

u

19

?^

12

16

in

n

?}

29

21^

27

2^

^

18

n

2

9

29

10

?-\

30

1

25

13

Year

191+1

19iil

191+1

_12lU

J^2.

191+2

191+2

.12112.

191+2

I Q j j P

191+2

1Q] P

191+?

191+2

191+2

191+2

19U3

19k 3

191+3.

191+1+

IQJik

191+1.

19l+i+

191+1+

191+1+

191+^

19k^

19liS

19)|f

191+6

19U6

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

to

DJBJ^_

Sep

Dec

Feh

K^

May

rTnn

Jul

iul

Aug_

3g

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Jan

£e_b

.Tfln

Apr

Aug

Sep

Nov

Dec

Haj?

M«r

Apr

Wr .

Mav

Jul

-

Day

13

?n

20

26

9

A7-

30

j,

19

?^

\2.

16

10

11

2),|,

29

21+

21

18

18

u

^

9

29

10

PS

™

?

?^

13

Year

191+3

JLSl+3

191+1

191+3

19}]?

^
19.U2

JL91+2

19,?

JL91+2

191+2

191+2

1QJ|2

19U?

JL91+2.

191+2

191+3

j-sia

19)il+

191+1+

9̂144

191+1+

191+1+

191+1+

Jiaiii

19k^

19J s<

191+6

J-9l+£i

19)] 6

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Louis C. Melc

nQTl37Tlh1fl ( S- C.

Rey- ^v O, Dasher.

West Columbia. S.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. Tor S.C.

Rev. L. 0. Roof

Leesville, S.C.

R»v« J, L.Hi^rs
Lexington. S. C.

> ^era R, Boozer
K.P, for S .C.

Sara R..Bpoz_ejc
N.P. for S.C.

Sara E. Boozer

^P^fgr^C^

Sar# P? .Poozer
N.P. for S.C.

^^ejL^hDmas_JJ^Jihe^
Lexington, S.C.

SareUUooaejc
N.P. for S..C.

Rev. J. T,.H-ifiT»s

LfiTT ncrton.S.C.

RQT^O T? Rr*i."^f7^T*

J.P, for 3^
C3 J.A ̂  U . Uw

Cayce, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.
LexTns-ton.S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
-'jci;jn ng^-^n P C-
Sara R. Boozer
N.P f for S.C.

S^ra R t Boozer
N.P, for- S.C.

Snpp "R , Bj7OZ*?r
N.P. for S.C. \
T,fixi nation, S. C,. \

Sfirp R. Boozer.P. lor S.C.
Lexington. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P r for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.
Lexington, S.n.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.

Rev. Everett P. Mo

Batesburg, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.

Per? R Bnoz^r
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S.C,
Lexington, S . f i .

Lexington, S.C.

Ssra R. Boozer
N.P , for S.C.
L^^ingtion S C»
Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.
-^exington, S.C.
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